We at Amberley Castle do not sell or serve any alcohol to anyone under age
of 18.

We reserve the right to ask for an ID with photograph.

Please help us to comply with these regulations.
Thank you.

Please note we serve a standard measure of 50ml per serving (unless stated)
however a 25ml can be ordered on request

" REIAIS &
CHATEAUX.

BARDRINKSLIST

Some of our food and drink may contain nuts and other allergens. If you have any
special dietary requirements, please speak to a member of our restaurant team who
can advise you on your choice.



COGNAC
Hine Rare VSOP
Hine Antique XO ler cru Grande Champagne
Remy Martin
VSOP
XO
ARMAGNAC
Janneau 5yrs
Janneau VSOP
Janneau XO
CALVADOS PAYS D’AUGE
Boulard Grand Solage

Adrien Camut Privilege Assemblage de 18 ans

50ml
£ 15.00
£ 31.50

£ 13.00
[ 42.00

50ml

£12.00
£ 15.00
£ 20.00

50ml
£11.50
£ 27.00

“It’s a great advantage not to drink among hard drinking people.”

— F. Scott Fitzgerald, The Great Gatsby
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NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Amberley Castle delight

Ginger beer, lime, soda water

Happy Samaritan

Apple juice, cranberry juice, elderflower, lemonade

Fruit cup
Orange juice, pineapple juice, grapefruit juice, strawberty syrup

Shirley Temple

Ginger beer, grenadine syrup

All Non-Alcoholic cocktails are price at
£7.95 each

I can remember a reporter asking me for a quote, and I didn't know what a quote
was. I thought it was some kind of soft drink.
Joe DiMaggio


https://www.goodreads.com/work/quotes/245494
https://www.azquotes.com/quote/77409?ref=soft-drinks
https://www.azquotes.com/quote/77409?ref=soft-drinks
https://www.azquotes.com/author/3931-Joe_DiMaggio

FEVER TREE

Premium Indian Tonic Water
Slim Line Tonic Water
Mediterranean Tonic
Elderflower Tonic

Aromatic Tonic

Lemonade

Bitter Lemon

Ginger Ale

Soda Water

OTHER SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola 200ml

Diet Coca-Cola 200ml

Large Sparkling or Still Water 500ml
Small Sparkling or Still Water 330ml

JUICES

Orange
Grapefruit
Apple
Cranberry
Tomato
Pineapple

CORDIALS (served with sparkling or still water)

Elderflower
Lime
Blackcurrant
Orange

[ 425
[ 425
[ 425
[ 425
[ 425
[ 425
[ 425
[ 425
[ 425

£ 4.50
£ 4.50
£5.50
[3.95

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

[ 4.95
[ 4.45
[ 4.45
[ 4.45

VODKA

RUM

GIN

ELLC 100% British Wheat- England London
Grey Goose, France

Belvedere, Poland

Black Cow, England-Dorset

Zubrowka Bison Grass- Poland

ELLC Demerara Rum- England London
Havana Club Afnejo Especial
Plantation-Dark Rum

Zacapa Solera Gran Reserva Especial

The Kraken Black Spiced Rum

ELLC Gin- England London

The Botanist

Tanqueray Ten

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Gin
Whitley Neill Elderflower Gin

Pink Pepper Gin

Roku — Japanese

Monkey 47-

Non Alcoholic Gins 50ml

Seedlip Spice #94 £6.00
Seedlip Garden #108 £6.50
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50ml
£8.00
£11.00
£9.00
[ 8.50
£8.50

50ml
£9.00
£9.50
£9.50
£ 25.00
£12.50

50ml
£ 8.50

£10.00
£14.00
£10.00
£ 8.50

£12.50
£12.00
£12.50

Alcohol may be man's worst enemy, but the bible says love your enemy.”

— Frank Sinatra



APERITIF

LIQUEUR

Regal Rouge Daring Dry
Belsazar Red

Lillet

Punt E Mes

Grappa, Allegrini
Jagermeaister

Noilly Prat

Ricard-Pastis de Marseille
Fernet Branca

Aperol

Campari

Frangelico

Archers Schnapps Peach
Passoa

Sambuca Antica, Classic
Malibu

Tia Maria

Kahlua

Bailey’s

Saliza Amaretto
Galliano

Chambord

Kimmel Wolfschmidt
Cointreau

Grand Marnier
Drambuie

Limoncello

Averna Amaro

50ml
£ 5.00
£ 5.00
£ 5.00
£ 5.00
£12.50
£ 5.50
£ 7.00
£ 7.00
£9.00
£7.50
£ 8.00

50ml

£ 5.00
£ 5.00
£ 8.00
£ 6.00
£ 6.00
£ 6.00
£ 6.50
£ 6.50
£ 7.00
£ 7.50
£ 8.00
£ 8.50
£ 8.50
£9.00
£9.50
£ 8.00
£ 8.50
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LUSCOMBE

DRINKS, DEVON
Luscombe have been making beautiful drinks since 1975. Based on a farm in
deepest Devon, all of their drinks are crafted with exceptional care and integrity.
There are no compromises, only the best goes in the bottle.

Sicilian Lemonade 320ml £6.00
A classic still lemonade of sharp Sicilian lemons rounded off with an
indulgent splash of Madagascan vanilla.

Apple and apricot juice 240ml £6.00
This is a full bodied juice with rich apricot and orange blossom water.
Raspberry Crush 320ml £6.50

Crammed with sweet and succulent raspberries, this tongue tingling crush is
bursting with fresh taste and multi award-winning zing.

Lime crush 320ml £5.00
Spring water, raw organic cane sugar, organic lime juice, organic Sicilian lemon
juice.

St. Clements 320ml £6.00
A classic sparkling drink made with organic Sicilian orange juice, organic Sicilian
lemon juice, organic raw cane sugar, and organic lemon oil.

Sparkling apple 320ml £5.00
Pressed organic apples from Luscombe’s orchards with a tingle of fizz.
Ginger beer 320ml £6.00

The cool version, made with less of the organic ginger that we mill ourselves
and a dash of organic Sicilian lemon juice.

Apple and Pear 240ml £6.00
A true taste of nostalgia, this indulgent pairing of sweet Williams pear, with only
the finest Devon apple juice will take you straight back to sneaking extra
helpings of Granny’s crumble.

Blueberry Crush 320ml £6.00
An intriguing pairing of wild blueberries and crisp cranberries. Subtly sweetened
with exotic agave syrup from the Mexican cactus.



Indian Terroir
Gin, Lemon Juice, Sauvignon Blanc, Elder Flower
Moijito
Rum, Brown sugar, Mint, Lime, topped up wit Soda Water

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon Juice

Port or Starboard
White Port, Fever Tree Tonic, Orange Peel

Negroni
Campari, Red Vermouth, Gin, Orange

Champagne Cocktail

Angostura Bitter, Brown Sugar, Janneau 5yrs, Champagne

Moscow Mule
Vodka, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

“We were not a hugging people. In terms of emotional comfort it was our
belief that no amount of physical contact could match the healing powers of
a well made cocktail.”

— David Sedaris, Naked

[15

£ 14

[15

£ 14

[15

[ 22

£ 14

WHISKEY

SCOTTISH HIGHLAND,ISLANDS, SPEYSIDE
Macallan 12 years old Double Cask
Glengoyne 15 years old
Highland Park 12 years old
Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve
Glenmorangie Nectar 12 years old
Glenmorangie Signet

SCOTTISH LOWLAND, SKYE, AND ISLAY
Glenkinchie 12 years old
Auchentoshan American Oak
Talisker 10 years old
Ardberg Uigeadail
Laphroig
Lagavulin

BLENDED
J&B Rare
Chivas Regal
JohnnieWalker Red
Black 12 years old
Gold
Platinum 18 years old

JAPAN
Nikka- Miyagikyou from the barrel

IRELAND
Bushmills Blackbush
Jameson Redbreast 12 years old
Glendalough Double Batrel
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50ml

£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£25.00
£15.00
£26.00

50ml
£9.50
£10.00
£11.00
£12.50
£9.50
£18.00

50ml
£9.50
£13.50
£7.50
£8.50
£12.00
£26.00

50ml
£14.50

50ml
£5.50
£13.00
£9.00


https://www.goodreads.com/work/quotes/2086690
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BOURBON USA / CANADA 50ml Cocktails
Canadian Club, Canada £ 6.00
Jack Daniels, Tennessee £ 5.50
Markers Mark, Kentucky £ 6.50 Ambetley Castle Martini £19
Woodford Reserve, Kentucky £7.50 Vodka, Passoa, Pineapple juice, Vanilla syrup,
Jack Daniels Single Barrel £12.00 Prosecco
TEQUILLA 50ml Long Island Ice Tea £16
Herradura Plata £10.50 Vodka, Rum, Gin, Triple sec, Lemon juice, topped
Herradura Reposado £11.50 up with Coca Cola
PORT 100ml French Martini £16
Adriano Ramos Pinto White Port £12.50 Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple juice
Adriano Ramos Pinto Ruby Port £1250
Croft’s 1985 £ 36.00 Espresso Martini £16
Barros 20 yo Tawny £ 19.00 Vodka, Kahlua, chilled espresso
Barros Colheita 2005 £19.00
Barros, Late Bottled Vintage £15.00 Mai Tai 114
Rum, Cointreau, Lime, Almond syrup
SHERRY 100ml
Xeco Amor.mllado (medium) £11.00 Old Fashioned [12
Harveys Bristol Cream (sweet) £11.00 Boutbon. Sod A b S
Xeco Fino (Dry) £13.50 ourbon, Soda water, Angostura bitter, Sugar
Deliciosa, Manzanilla (dry) £13.50 ) )
Bella Luna Pedro Ximénez (Rich & sweet) £ 13.50 . . .Slng-apore Shng . N £14
Valdespino, Solera 1842, Oloroso £20.00 Gin, Benedictine, Lime, Brandy, Pineapple juice
MADEIRA 100ml
Justino’s 10yr Sercial £ 1350
Justino’s 10yr Boal £ 13.50
BEER, ALE AND CIDER
Becks Blue, Non-alcoholic £6.50 “Alcohol, taken in sufficient quantities, may produce all the effects of
Arundel Brewery Selection(50cl) £ 7.50 drunkenness.”

Peroni Nastro Azzuro (33cl) £7.50 — Oscar Wilde
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