

We at Amberley Castle do not sell or serve any alcohol to anyone under age of 18.

We reserve the right to ask for an ID with photograph.

Please help us to comply with these regulations. Thank you.

Please note we serve a standard measure of 50ml per serving (unless stated) however a 25ml can be ordered on request



BAR DRINKS L I S T

Some of our food and drink may contain nuts and other allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements, please speak to a member of our restaurant team who can advise you on your choice.



COGNAC	Hine Rare VSOP Hine Antique XO 1er cru	Grande Champagne	50ml £ 15.00 £ 31.50
	Remy Martin VSO XO	P	£ 13.00 £ 42.00
ARMAGNA	C Janneau 5yrs Janneau VSOP Janneau XO		50ml £ 12.00 £ 15.00 £ 20.00
CALVADOS	PAYS D'AUGE Boulard Grand Solage		50ml £ 11.50

Adrien Camut Privilège Assemblage de 18 ans

£, 27.00

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Amberley Castle delight Ginger beer, lime, soda water

Happy Samaritan
Apple juice, cranberry juice, elderflower, lemonade

Fruit cup
Orange juice, pineapple juice, grapefruit juice, strawberry syrup

Shirley Temple Ginger beer, grenadine syrup

All Non-Alcoholic cocktails are price at £7.95 each

I can remember a reporter asking me for a quote, and I didn't know what a quote was. I thought it was some kind of soft drink.

Joe DiMaggio

[&]quot;It's a great advantage not to drink among hard drinking people."

— F. Scott Fitzgerald, The Great Gatsby



FEVER TREE	
Premium Indian Tonic Water	£ 4.25
Slim Line Tonic Water	£ 4.25
Mediterranean Tonic	£ 4.25
Elderflower Tonic	£ 4.25
Aromatic Tonic	£ 4.25
Lemonade	£ 4.25
Bitter Lemon	£, 4.25
Ginger Ale	£, 4.25
Soda Water	£ 4.25
OTHER SOFT DRINKS	
Coca-Cola 200ml	£, 4.50
Diet Coca-Cola 200ml	£, 4.50
Large Sparkling or Still Water 500ml	£, 5.50
Small Sparkling or Still Water 330ml	£ 3.95
JUICES	
Orange	£, 5.00
Grapefruit	£, 5.00
Apple	£ 5.00
Cranberry	£, 5.00
Tomato	£, 5.00
Pineapple	£ 5.00
CORDIALS (served with sparkling or still water)	
Elderflower	<i>£</i> , 4.95
Lime	£, 4.45
Blackcurrant	£, 4.45
Orange	£, 4.45
<u> </u>	

VODKA	ELLC 100% British Wheat- England London	50ml £, 8.00
	Grey Goose, France	£, 11.00
	Belvedere, Poland	£, 9.00
	Black Cow, England-Dorset	f, 8.50
	Zubrowka Bison Grass- Poland	£8.50
RUM		50ml
110111	ELLC Demerara Rum- England London	£, 9.00
	Havana Club Añejo Especial	£, 9.50
	Plantation-Dark Rum	$\frac{\sim}{f}$, 9.50
	Zacapa Solera Gran Reserva Especial	\widetilde{f} , 25.00
	The Kraken Black Spiced Rum	£ 12.50
GIN		50ml
	ELLC Gin- England London	£ 8.50
	The Botanist	£ 10.00
	Tanqueray Ten	£14.00
	Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Gin	£ 10.00
	Whitley Neill Elderflower Gin	£ 8.50
	Pink Pepper Gin	£12.50
	Roku – Japanese	£12.00
	Monkey 47-	£ 12.50

Non Alcoholic Gins 50ml

Seedlip Spice #94 £6.00 Seedlip Garden #108 £6.50

Alcohol may be man's worst enemy, but the bible says love your enemy."

— Frank Sinatra



APERITIF		50ml	NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS		
Regal Rouge Daring Dry Belsazar Red Lillet Punt E Mes Grappa, Allegrini Jägermeaister Noilly Prat Ricard-Pastis de Marseille		£ 5.00 £ 5.00 £ 5.00 £ 5.00 £ 12.50 £ 5.50 £ 7.00 £ 7.00	LUSCOMBE DRINKS, DEVON Luscombe have been making beautiful drinks since 1975. Based on a farm deepest Devon, all of their drinks are crafted with exceptional care and into There are no compromises, only the best goes in the bottle.		
	Fernet Branca	£ 9.00	Sicilian Lemonade 320ml £6.00		
	Aperol Campari	£ 7.50 £ 8.00	A classic still lemonade of sharp Sicilian lemons rounded off with an indulgent splash of Madagascan vanilla.		
	S.M.I.P.M.I.	2, 500 5	Apple and apricot juice 240ml £6.00 This is a full bodied juice with rich apricot and orange blossom water.		
LIQUEUR		50ml	Raspberry Crush 320ml £6.50		
	Frangelico	£ 5.00	Crammed with sweet and succulent raspberries, this tongue tingling crush is		
	Archers Schnapps Peach Passoa	£ 5.00 £ 8.00	bursting with fresh taste and multi award-winning zing.		
	Sambuca Antica, Classic	£, 6.00 £, 6.00	Lime crush Spring water, raw organic cane sugar, organic lime juice, organic Sicilian lemon		
	Malibu	£, 6.00	juice.		
	Tia Maria	£ 6.00	St. Clements 320ml £6.00		
	Kahlua	£ 6.50	A classic sparkling drink made with organic Sicilian orange juice, organic Sicilian		
	Bailey's	$\widetilde{\mathcal{L}}$ 6.50	lemon juice, organic raw cane sugar, and organic lemon oil.		
	Saliza Amaretto	£ 7.00	Sparkling apple 320ml £5.00		
	Galliano	£ 7.50	Pressed organic apples from Luscombe's orchards with a tingle of fizz.		
	Chambord	£ 8.00	Ginger beer 320ml £6.00		
	Kümmel Wolfschmidt	$\mathcal{L}_{3.50}$	The cool version, made with less of the organic ginger that we mill ourselves		
	Cointreau	£ 8.50	and a dash of organic Sicilian lemon juice.		
	Grand Marnier	£ 9.00	Apple and Pear 240ml £6.00		
	Drambuie L:	£ 9.50	A true taste of nostalgia, this indulgent pairing of sweet Williams pear, with only		
	Limoncello Averna Amaro	£ 8.00 £ 8.50	the finest Devon apple juice will take you straight back to sneaking extra helpings of Granny's crumble.		
	Aveilla Alliaio	£, 8.30	Blueberry Crush 320ml £6.00		
			An intriguing pairing of wild blueberries and crisp cranberries. Subtly sweetened with exotic agave syrup from the Mexican cactus.		

6	a
REI	AIS &

Indian Terroir	£ 15	WHISKEY			CHAIDAUA
Gin, Lemon Juice, Sauvignon Blanc, Elder Flower	£, 13		VV I	110111	
Mojito Rum, Brown sugar, Mint, Lime, topped up wit Soda Water	£ 14	Macallar Glengoy	Macallan 12 years old Double Cask Glengoyne 15 years old Highland Park 12 years old Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve Glenmorangie Nectar 12 years old Glenmorangie Signet TTISH LOWLAND, SKYE, AND ISLAY Glenkinchie 12 years old Auchentoshan American Oak Talisker 10 years old Ardberg Uigeadail		
Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon Juice	£ 15	Glenmo			
Port or Starboard White Port, Fever Tree Tonic, Orange Peel	£ 14				
Negroni Campari, Red Vermouth, Gin, Orange	£ 15	Talisker			
Champagne Cocktail Angostura Bitter, Brown Sugar, Janneau 5yrs, Champagne	£ 22	Laphroig	Lagavulin		£ 12.50 £ 9.50 £ 18.00
Moscow Mule Vodka, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer	£ 14	BLENDED J&B Rar Chivas F Johnnie\	Regal	Red Black 12 years old Gold Platinum 18 years old	50ml £ 9.50 £ 13.50 £ 7.50 £ 8.50 £ 12.00 £ 26.00
		JAPAN Nikka-	Miyagikyou froi	m the barrel	50ml £ 14.50
"We were not a hugging people. In terms of emotional comf belief that no amount of physical contact could match the heal a well ma		Jameson	ls Blackbush Redbreast 12 ye ough Double Bar		50ml £ 5.50 £ 13.00 £ 9.00

— David Sedaris, Naked



BOURBON USA / CANADA	50ml	Cocktails	
Canadian Club, Canada Jack Daniels, Tennessee	£ 6.00 £ 5.50		
Markers Mark, Kentucky	£ 6.50	Amberley Castle Martini	£19
Woodford Reserve, Kentucky	£ 7.50	Vodka, Passoa, Pineapple juice, Vanilla syrup,	
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	£ 12.00	Prosecco	
TEQUILLA	50ml	Long Island Ice Tea	£16
Herradura Plata	£ 10.50	Vodka, Rum, Gin, Triple sec, Lemon juice, topped	~
Herradura Reposado	£ 11.50	up with Coca Cola	
PORT	100ml	French Martini	£16
Adriano Ramos Pinto White Port	£ 12.50	Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple juice	\approx
Adriano Ramos Pinto Ruby Port	£ 12.50	**	
Croft's 1985	£ 36.00	Espresso Martini	£16
Barros 20 yo Tawny	£ 19.00	Vodka, Kahlua, chilled espresso	\mathcal{L}
Barros Colheita 2005	£ 19.00	, , , 1	
Barros, Late Bottled Vintage	£ 15.00	Mai Tai	£14
SHERRY	100ml	Rum, Cointreau, Lime, Almond syrup	
Xeco Amontillado (medium)	€, 11.00	011 F 12 1	64.0
Harveys Bristol Cream (sweet)	£, 11.00	Old Fashioned	£12
Xeco Fino (Dry)	£ 13.50	Bourbon, Soda water, Angostura bitter, Sugar	
Deliciosa, Manzanilla (dry)	£, 13.50		
Bella Luna Pedro Ximénez (Rich & sweet)	£, 13.50	Singapore sling	£14
Valdespino, Solera 1842, Oloroso	£ 20.00	Gin, Benedictine, Lime, Brandy, Pineapple juice	
MADEIRA	100ml		
Justino's 10yr Sercial	£, 13.50		
Justino's 10yr Boal	£ 13.50		
BEER, ALE AND CIDER			
Becks Blue, Non-alcoholic	£ 6.50	"Alcohol, taken in sufficient quantities, may prod	uce all the effects of
Arundel Brewery Selection(50cl)	£ 7.50		drunkenness."
Peroni Nastro Azzuro (33cl)	$\widetilde{\mathcal{L}}$ 7.50		— Oscar Wilde

